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2011 CWA 319 (h) NONPOINT SOURCE (NPS) IMPLEMENTATION 

 GRANT PROGRAM CONTACTS  
 

REGIONAL WATER QUALITY CONTROL BOARDS & 
STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD   

 
 

NORTH COAST REGION (1)  SAN FRANCISCO BAY REGION (2) 
Diana Henrioulle 
5550 Skylane Boulevard, Suite A 
Santa Rosa, California 95403 
dhenrioulle@waterboards.ca.gov 
OFFICE: (707) 576-2350   
FAX:       (707) 523-0135 
 
Mark Neely 
mneely@waterboards.ca.gov 
OFFICE: (707) 576-2689    
FAX:       (707) 523-0135  

 

 Leslie Ferguson 
1515 Clay Street, Suite 1400 
Oakland, California 94612 
lferguson@waterboards.ca.gov 
OFFICE:  (510) 622-2344 
 FAX:       (510) 622-2460 
 
Dale Hopkins 
dhopkins@waterboards.ca.gov   
OFFICE:  (510) 622-2362 
 FAX:       (510) 622-2460 
 

CENTRAL COAST REGION (3)  LOS ANGELES REGION (4) 
Katie McNeill 
895 Aerovista Place, Suite 101 
San Luis Obispo, California 93401-5427 
kmcneill@waterboards.ca.gov 
OFFICE: (805) 549-3336 
FAX:       (805) 788-3553 
 
Alison Jones 
ajones@waterboards.ca.gov 
OFFICE: (805) 542-4646 
FAX:       (805) 788-3539 
 

 Jenny Newman 
jnewman@waterboards.ca.gov  
OFFICE: (213) 576-6691       
FAX:       (213) 576-6660 

CENTRAL VALLEY REGION (5)  LAHONTAN REGION (6) 
Holly Grover (5S) 
11020 Sun Center Drive #200 
Rancho Cordova, California 95670-6114 
hgrover@waterboards.ca.gov 
OFFICE: (916) 464-4747 
Fax: (916) 464-4780 
 

 Cindy Wise 
2501 South Lake Tahoe Blvd. 
South Lake Tahoe, California 96150 
cwise@waterboards.ca.gov 
OFFICE: (530) 542-5408    
FAX:       (530) 544-2271 
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(CONTINUED) 
 
 

COLORADO RIVER BASIN REGION (7)  SANTA ANA REGION (8) 
Liann Chavez 
73720 Fred Waring Drive, Suite 100 
Palm Desert, CA  92260 
lchavez@waterboards.ca.gov 
OFFICE: (760) 776-8937    
FAX:       (760) 776-8973 
 
Doug Wylie 
dwylie@waterboards.ca.gov 
OFFICE: (760) 346-6585    
FAX:       (760) 341-6820 
 

 Mark Adelson  
3737 Main Street, Suite 500 
Riverside, California 92501-3339 
madelson@waterboards.ca.gov   
OFFICE: (951) 782-3234  
FAX:       (909) 781-6288 

SAN DIEGO REGION (9)  STATE WATER RESOURCES 
CONTROL BOARD 

Laurie Walsh 
9174 Sky Park Court, Suite 100 
San Diego, California 92123-4340 
LWalsh@waterboards.ca.gov 
OFFICE: (858) 467-2970 
FAX: (858) 571-6972 
 
 

 
 

 Melenee Emanuel 
Grant Program Information 
Division of Water Quality 
1001 I Street, 15th Floor 
memanuel@waterboards.ca.gov 
OFFICE: (916) 341-5271 
FAX:       (916) 3415463 
 
Pat Leary  
FAAST and Funding Match Questions 
Division of Financial Assistance 
1001 I Street, 16th Floor  
Sacramento, CA 94244-2130 
pleary@waterboards.ca.gov  
OFFICE: (916) 341-5167 
FAX:       (916) 341-5707 
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U.S. ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY 
REGION 9 CONTACTS 

 
Nonpoint Source Implementation Program  

(Clean Water Act, Section 319[h]) 
Wilson Yee 

California Watersheds Coordinator 
75 Hawthorne Street (WTR-3) 

San Francisco, CA  94105 
yee.wilson@epa.gov 

OFFICE:  (415) 972-3484 
FAX:  (415) 974-3537 
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